:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9545907

Jul 19, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 298,309 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 839677 - 0.018806001 ETH®
64.02 USD

2 839678 - 0.018857365 ETH®
64.20 USD

3 839679 - 0.018821822 ETH®
64.07 USD

4 839680 - 0.018805966 ETH®
64.02 USD

S 839687 - 0.018914672 ETH®
64.39 USD

6 839695 - 0.018851574 ETH®
64.18 USD

7 839797 - 0.018819727 ETH®
64.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9545907
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/298309
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839677
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839678
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839679
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839680
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839687
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839695
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839797

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

839798

839799

839800

839838

839839

839840

839841

839842

839945

Validator Id

859287

Amount

- 0.018438498
62.77 USD

- 0.018809666
64.03 USD

- 0.018818487
64.06 USD

- 0.016846889
57.35 USD

- 0.016826889
57.28 USD

- 0.016754305
57.04 USD

- 0.018844579
64.15 USD

- 0.018806996
64.02 USD

- 0.018882550
64.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045351622
154.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839798
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839799
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839800
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839838
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839839
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839840
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839841
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839842
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/839945
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/859287

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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